
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: WRAG 18-
158

Name: Nacimiento Owners Dam Safety Program

Status:Type: WR General Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/1/2018 Water Resources Agency Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2018

Title: Consider approving Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement for Professional Services with GEI
Consultants, Inc., in the amount of $24,100 for an external audit of the Owner’s Dam Safety Program
for Nacimiento Dam, bringing the total Agreement amount to $123,030; and, authorizing the General
Manager to execute the Amendment.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 1 with Exhibits, 3. Professional Services Agreement, 4.
Nacimiento Owner's Dam Safety Program, 5. Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Water Resources Agency Board of
Directors

8/20/2018 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

